Hampton County, SC

Check Register
08/01/2022 to 08/31/2022

VENDOR NAME PAYMENT DATE PAYMENT AMOUNT
AARON AGER 8/5/22 $ 65.00
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 200.79
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 169.41
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 179.48
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 174.17
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 160.91
AIRGAS USALLC 8/5/22 160.91
AIRGAS USALLC 8/19/22 160.91
AIRGAS USALLC 8/19/22 1,037.00
AIRGAS USALLC 8/31/22 126.65
AIRGAS USALLC 8/31/22 273.40
ALEN INC 8/31/22 360.00
AMANDA E STRICKLAND 8/19/22 234.00
AMBULANCE MEDICAL BILLING 8/26/22 322.25
AMERESCO INC 8/5/22 744.00
AMERESCO INC 8/5/22 847.50
AMERICAN FAMILY 8/5/22 1,645.21
AMERICAN FAMILY 8/19/22 1,645.21
ANNA FIELDS 8/19/22 50.00
ANTONIO CUMMINGS 8/5/22 50.00
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/5/22 1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/5/22 38.46
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/19/22 1.07
ASIFLEX, ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPT 8/19/22 38.46
AT &T 8/19/22 284.45
AUDREY L SAULS 8/19/22 970.00
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 8/19/22 1,867.15
AVENU INSIGHTS & ANALYTICS 8/26/22 1,867.15
AXIS FORENSIC TOXICOLOGY 8/19/22 740.00
BEACH ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC 8/19/22 716.37
BEACH ELECTRICAL SERVICE INC 8/19/22 627.29
BEAUFORT MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 8/31/22 257.00
BLAKE HODGE 8/19/22 80.00
BLAKE HODGE 8/19/22 80.00
BLAKE HODGE 8/19/22 122.85
BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 8/26/22 281.62
BOB BARKER COMPANY INC 8/26/22 62.33

BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 8/26/22 68.96



BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC
BOWERS LAW OFFICE LLC
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED
BRIGHTSPEED

BRUEMMER HEATHER

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

BUG BUSTERS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22

68.96
2,094.40
369.04
656.03
112.32
404.40
2,375.00
250.76
73.02
144.66
72.38
149.62
289.89
158.09
94.84
467.50
53.88
8.11
67.00
87.21
6.63
149.62
144.66
89.50
73.02
591.74
437.02
5,771.18
421.96
64.25
145.91
5,000.00
785.00
32.00
32.00
810.00
32.00
26.74
50.00
660.80
59.40
1,339.02
88.40
217.70



C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS

C & N AUTO PARTS
CARLAR WILLIAMS
CATALIS PAYMENTS LLC
CEL OIL PRODUCTS
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
CNA SURETY

CNA SURETY

CNA SURETY

CNA SURETY

CNA SURETY

COASTAL EMPIRE MENTAL HEALTH
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COLONIAL LIFE AND ACCIDENT
COMCAST

COMCAST

COMCAST

COMCAST

CROWLEY WECHSLER & ASSOC
DAIKIN APPLIED

DAIKIN APPLIED

DAIKIN APPLIED

DEERE CREDIT

DENNIS NIX

DEXTER HOUSEY
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC

8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/19/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22
8/11/22

414.80
479.00
428.57
31.60
90.00
26.40
56.82
315.20
98.60
110.40
153.60
109.72
385.20
3,956.41
600.00
144.54
42.61
0.40
145.34
127.82
662.50
3,374.91
3,391.18
173.08
93.30
522.04
214.59
9,923.75
1,411.50
1,430.75
1,643.75
2,221.32
50.00
1,366.00
604.73
202.48
230.68
251.06
309.91
54.76
60.16
31.96
75.08
66.33



DOMINION ENERGY SC
DOMINION ENERGY SC

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

DRTIRE, INC.

ELECTION COMMISSION
EMBASSY SUITES

EMBASSY SUITES

EMBASSY SUITES

EMBASSY SUITES

EVER DIXIE USA EMS SUPPLY CO
EVER DIXIE USA EMS SUPPLY CO
FEDEX

FEDEX

FRANCIS MARION UNIVERSITY EDUCATION FOUNDATION

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

FRONTIER

GALLS LLC

GALLSLLC

GALLS LLC

GALLSLLC

GALLS LLC

GALLS LLC

GANNETT HOLDINGS LLC SOUTHEAST
GEORGE CROZIER

GLEN SAMPLES

GODLEY HEATING AND COOLING INC
GOODING ADVERTISING
GOODING ADVERTISING
GRAINGER

GREEN COMMERCIAL PACKAGING
HAMPTON FRIENDS OF THE ARTS
HAMPTON REGIONAL MEDICAL
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER

8/11/22
8/11/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/24/22
8/24/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/31/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22

8,057.89
31,329.41
50.70
945.00
129.92
39.54
135.52
379.38
970.36
300.00
677.60
677.60
677.60
677.60
11.13
2,019.80
146.88
89.78
400.00
90.70
46.68
119.71
67.56
1.54
209.25
159.75
138.35
446.56
296.03
237.51
181.19
41.60
200.00
50.00
280.00
1,059.48
1,690.20
742.79
424.99
1,800.00
996.00
22.40
802.50
127.95



HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HARGRAY REMITTANCE CENTER
HARTER WOODROW JR

HARTER WOODROW JR

HEATHER BRUEMMER

HOME TRUST BANK

HSI EMERGENCY CARE SOLUTIONS, INC
HSI EMERGENCY CARE SOLUTIONS, INC
HSI EMERGENCY CARE SOLUTIONS, INC
HSI EMERGENCY CARE SOLUTIONS, INC
HUGHES NETWORK SYSTEMS
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL
JASON LEE COOK MUSIC

JAY TOMPKINS (DO NOT USE - PUT UNDER JON TOMPKINS)
JAY TOMPKINS (DO NOT USE - PUT UNDER JON TOMPKINS)
JAY TOMPKINS (DO NOT USE - PUT UNDER JON TOMPKINS)
JOHN A GADSON Il

JOHN A GADSON I

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN WOOTEN

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTI
JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY SOLU
JONATHAN STANFILL

LARRY JENNINGS

LATANYA WILLIAMS

LATANYA WILLIAMS

LATANYA WILLIAMS

LATANYA WILLIAMS

LATESHIA BROWN

LATIFA JENNINGS

LEGAL SHIELD

LIGHTHOUSE COFFEE COMPANY

LINDA GIVENS

LINDA HOPKINS

LINDA KEARSE

LONG FENCE

LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS

8/19/22
8/19/22
8/5/22
8/19/22
8/5/22
8/22/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/31/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/5/22
8/26/22
8/3/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22

44.80
127.95
240.00
240.00

80.00

10,450.74

37.45
189.00

81.41
224.32

86.03
145.00

1,000.00
900.00
600.00

4,200.00
370.00
370.00
383.56

46.61

50.00
500.00

1,043.84
156.06

50.00
220.00
161.28
269.12

49.07

1,538.50

45.00
342.05
239.94
116.44

89.53
176.00

89,182.80
343.79
189.58

8.15
5.32
152.83
16.58
3.76



LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY MEDICAL LINENS
LOWCOUNTRY WINDOW TINTING
MACKAY COMMUNICATIONS INC
MAESAWYR LLC

MAESAWYR LLC

MAESAWYR LLC

MAESAWYR LLC

MAKONYA K GAINEY

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MARCQUENETTE WEBB

MARK ALTMAN

MCI

MCI

MCKINNEY TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC
MICROSOFT

MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOBILE COMMUNICATIONS AMERICA, INC
MOSLEY TIRE

MOSLEY TIRE

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MYRON CORP

NESS & JETT LLC

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.

NEW YORK LIFE INSURANCE CO.

NIX FLORIST,INC.

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LLC

OIS ACCOUNT DEPARTMENT RETIREE
OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT

OIS ACCOUNTING DEPT

OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY

8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/31/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/24/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/31/22
8/26/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22

9.46

5.91
1,502.20
66.30
8,803.85
10,185.04
11,257.34
15,550.47
99.00
23,377.12
65.00
124.28
69.47
69.41
647.59
2,898.33
450.00
1,018.28
1,640.95
350.00
1,726.06
642.20
305.95
337.46
4,697.29
831.39
363.07
13,770.04
290.55
290.55
80.25
73.42
41.08
12.82
13.70
5.55
31.18
16.04
74.89
38.61
22,489.42
130,614.22
138,390.12
8,156.04



PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO ELECTRIC CO-OP,INC.

PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS

PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS

PALMETTO SECURITY SYSTEMS

PALMETTO STATE BANK

PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATI
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PALMETTO TELEPHONE COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
PAMELA D SMITH

PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS

PERRY BROTHERS AVIATION FUELS

PGB PETROLEUM LLC

PITNEY BOWES BANK INC PURCHASE POWER
PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS
POSTMASTER-HAMPTON

QUADMED INC

QUADMED INC

QUALITY LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE LLC
QUENCH USA

RICHARD TUTEN

RIZER CHEVROLET

RIZER CHEVROLET

ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER, INC.

ROLAND MOORE

8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/26/22
8/17/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/31/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/19/22

2.00
103.00
96.00
98.00
117.00
68.00
70.00
244.00
107.00
108.00
103.00
126.00
98.00
149.00
139.00
526.00
16,201.78
526.51
526.51
920.87
7,624.28
163.13
915.48
39.99
92.74
163.13
39.99
50.00
6,059.93
15,876.32
301.39
1,158.01
1,198.76
451.46
170.00
238.22
1,191.45
750.00
147.17
325.00
390.00
101.05
40.63
50.00



ROSE DOBSON-ELLIOTT

ROSE DOBSON-ELLIOTT

SANDRA CREWS

SANTHOSH VARGHESE

SC DEPT OF LLR

SC SECRETARY OF STATE

SC SECRETARY OF STATE

SC SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT

SC STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
SCACEE

SCALE SOUTH INC

SCDEW

SCDEW

SCDEW

SCDEW

SEGRA

SEGRA

SEGRA

SEGRA

SHANEQUIA RILEY

SHARON JOHNSON

SKILLET KITCHENS

SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEMS
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHEASTERN EXTERMINATING
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN GREEN LANDSCAPE
SOUTHERN MILLWRIGHT & SUPPLY C
SOUTHERN MILLWRIGHT & SUPPLY C
SOUTHERN SIGNS AND GRAPHICS
STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY
STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STARR TRACKS

STATE CHEMICAL SOLUTIONS
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

8/31/22
8/31/22
8/26/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/19/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/31/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/26/22
8/31/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/19/22

150.00
875.00
60.65
65.00
50.00
25.00
25.00
60.00
291.90
291.90
225.00
675.00
159.43
148.36
159.43
148.36
486.16
359.40
486.37
361.91
138.60
16.73
3,653.41
177,214.00
174,329.87
250.00
150.00
715.00
150.00
6,370.00
12,075.00
30.00
(1,885.00)
3,288.90
695.30
481.19
83.43
481.49
102.66
649.02
83.43
154.02
1,292.60
800.00



STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA
STORAGE RENTALS OF AMERICA
STRONG TECHNICAL SERVICES
SUSANNE PEEPLES

TASHARA N MORGAN

TASHARA N MORGAN

TASHARA N MORGAN

TERRI L BOWERS

TERRY TRIPP

TERRY TRIPP

THE HOME DEPOT PRO

THE WAGNER CONSULTING GROUP
TONYA AIKEN

TOWN OF BRUNSON

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF ESTILL

TOWN OF GIFFORD

TOWN OF HAMPTON

TOWN OF VARNVILLE

TOWN OF YEMASSEE
TRANSAMERICA EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
TRUIST BANK

TUWANA FRYAR

UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

UPS

UPS

UPS

VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VERIZON WIRELESS (OLD) 9/16/23
VICTOR DOCTOR

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

WALSH SUPPLY

8/26/22
8/26/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/19/22
8/17/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/17/22
8/17/22
8/26/22
8/19/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/31/22

2,220.00
668.00
420.00
80.00
339.72
106.36
202.36
47.27
45.67
45.67
845.51
150.00
65.00
755.93
55.28
41.21
50.42
4,247.37
1,243.57
72.64
174.86
11,704.62
1,400.11
3,013.59
710.12
19,732.71
120.00
82.73
82.73
74.27
80.18
74.27
71.70
16.17
2.09

66.99

1,229.97
120.03
248.20

50.00

53.46

30.96

57.95

14.05



WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY
WALSH SUPPLY

WALTERBORO CASH & CARRY
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE
WESLEY HOLMES

WIGGINS & SON, INC.

WILLIE JOE PREACHER

WRICE DETAIL SHOP

WRICE DETAIL SHOP

XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP
XEROX CORP

8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/31/22
8/19/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/19/22

8/5/22

8/5/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22
8/26/22

6.58
11.17
18.81
88.65
47.88

9.41

110.65
20.20
40.92
32.09
64.27
50.27
31.00

491

349.10

925.74
50.00
57.92
32.63

120.00

160.00
83.06

310.24
20.70
14.96

170.15

282.09

5.15

118.31

106.89
39.88
72.96

102.67
39.03
46.66

126.10

194.45

$ 1,151,186.96




